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WRITTEN ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ! tral Government for the development

DRUG TAKING VICE AMONG DELHI UNI-
VERSITY STUDENTS

*324 SHRI M. K, MOHTA:
DR. B. N. ANTANI:
Will the Minister of EDUCATION
AND SOCIAL WELFARE/
favary st wemor WA

be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government are aware of the fact that drug taking vice is fast spreading among the students of the Delhj University;

(b) if so, whether Government have made any assessment of this growing evil; and

(c) if the answer to part (b) above be in the affirmative, what remedial measures Government propose to take to check this evil?

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION AND
SOCIAL WELFARE/

foeny s @ISt weaTwr HATEHA |
ZIFAN

(PROF. D. P.“YADAYV): (a) According to the information furnished by the Delhi University there is no basis to assume that the drug taking vice is fast spreading among the students,

(b) and (c), Do not arise,
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+[MONEY SPENT FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
INDIAN LANGUAGES
*328. SHRI SURAJ PRASAD: Will the Minister of EDUCATION AND
SOCIAL WELFARE/
foerr ot gaTe wEATr Wt

be pleased to sfate the amount of money tHathas Been spent by the Cent{ 1 English translation.

of each ‘one of the Indian languages during the last three years?]
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NERG 7.70
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Frig 16.62
dfafa 3
HAITAH 3
LR 3.75
Sfear 12.13
TSTEATHT 00.25
afurer 17. 65
SEL 41.17
EER 2.85
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